Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2007

Event: 65
Place Name

1 Chase Haddleton
2 Terry Leeb
3 Reuben McCleary
4 Nik Kershaw
5 Matthew Lam
6 Max Abbott
7 Eric Thai
8 Lazarus Milijasevic
9 Michael Wibowo
10 Justin Chen

11 Kyle Muckle

12 Kody Chambers
13 Derek Xu

2/11/2007 10:23:19 PM

Official Results (500 metres)

Club

Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Burford District Elementary
Burford District Elementary
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Coledale Public School
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Coledale Public School
Coledale Public School
Coledale Public School
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Coledale Public School

Time (min)
02:34.6
02:41.5
02:43.4
03:01.8
03:02.7
03:09.2
03:15.0
03:22.1
03:24.9
03:35.7
03:37.3
03:38.9
03:56.6

Boys Age 8 (Final)

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze
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