## Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2007 Official Results (500 metres)

Event: 65 Boys Age 8 (Final)

Place	Name Chase Haddleton	Club Jackman Avenue Junior Public	Time (min) 02:34.6	MEDAL Gold
2	Terry Leeb	Jackman Avenue Junior Public	02:41.5	Silver
3	Reuben McCleary	Burford District Elementary	02:43.4	Bronze
4	Nik Kershaw	Burford District Elementary	03:01.8	
5	Matthew Lam	Jackman Avenue Junior Public	03:02.7	
6	Max Abbott	Jackman Avenue Junior Public	03:09.2	
7	Eric Thai	Coledale Public School	03:15.0	
8	Lazarus Milijasevic	Jackman Avenue Junior Public	03:22.1	
9	Michael Wibowo	Coledale Public School	03:24.9	
10	Justin Chen	Coledale Public School	03:35.7	
11	Kyle Muckle	Coledale Public School	03:37.3	
12	Kody Chambers	Jackman Avenue Junior Public	03:38.9	
13	Derek Xu	Coledale Public School	03:56.6	

2/11/2007 10:23:19 PM Page 1 of 1